
 

 

P1/69/2021-22                                                                                                          10.04.2021    

 

 

Sirs, 

 

Sub:  Online Re Tender 2021-22 (I) 

 

  Online Re Tender is invited  for the supply of Raw materials  for the period from 

15th May 2021 to 30th September  2021. 

 

 Tender document should be uploaded through the website 

www.oushadhitender.com Terms  and conditions  can also  be downloaded  from   the 

website.  200 gm samples should be submitted to this office on or before 22.04.2021. 

Tender schedule is given below 

 

Last date of   : 22.04.2021 

submission of tender   

 

 Date & Time for  : 26.04.2021, 10 a. m. 

Opening of tender 

 

 Price of tender form  : Rs.1180/- including GST 

 

 EMD    : 1%   of total quoted amount    

 

           EMD and Tender form cost must remitted through our PNB account and the 

details should be uploaded. 

 

Account details is given below 

 

  Punjab National Bank 

A/C No.5913005900000015 

Kuttanellur Branch 

IFS Code: PUNB0591300 

 

For more details please visit our website www.oushadhi.org  

 

 

 

                                                                                                                   Yours faithfully, 

                                                                                                                            (sd/)                                                                                                             

                                                                                                                Manager (purchase) 

http://www.oushadhi.org/

